
.-

-

) {

{rfr Tqtarq \r{ u-Frrqq qRsq
trrqfuqrc+ ei-gEn errdr.r 4T €r{kT €rqn

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
AnAutonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

a 'ca/e o ccre{r'/o/ion

76n txecu/ioe Comntl/en "f /6n

Ko /ran o,[ Z t t es sm en / o, d Z 
""rn 

&'/o /, o, G o u, "rf
on /6e recorntnnrdo/rr, "f ttfn d"ty appon/ed

?nn Jno* ,t p,fnotnd/o dnrforn /6e
Foyp, o.6o r,6 E du c a / t o n 3 o c za /y's

Dr.,I3 o6ot ofin6 Z* 6ndr{o, thfiooidVafaya
?ut6Uodgoon, Ots/. .ZCofrfopu., afi[roled/o 36n./, (?/nioersi/y, 912o.6oror,6/.o o"

Z""rndr'tnd
,r'/6 C9ru of 2.0f on fourpotnl scafe

ol 93 g.odn

t,o,Cdup lo Zprtfso, 2o2o

Orec/or

(
a

I
)

,\\D

il

a

Oa/e; %oyoI,2ot5

a r-
o

t



'\rr
-'

i {

{rfr Hqt+lr G rren-qq qRsq
Rqqfuqrc+ eEEr+ sildr.r 6r qrqrr €tvr{

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
An Autonomous Institution of the [Jntversity Grants commission

trIame of the Institution ; Jayprakash Education Societ/s
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahavidyalaya

Place ; Peth Vadgaon, Dist. Kolhapur, Maharashtra

Qualit), Profile

7

Z(CrWGP,)
rnstitutionatcGpA =...I+i:.::::.':. . = .?0_!9__ =? 7000

>w,
l=1

2.01_

Descriptor GOOD

Otrec/or

Grade

)
o

Da/e ; %oyot, 2otr

{

\\D

Criteria
Weightage

(*)

Citerion-wise
Weighted

Grade Point
(CTWGP)

Citeion-wise
Grade

Point Azserages
(CrWGP, /W)

L Curricular Aspects

il. Teaching-Learning and Eaaluation

m. Research, Consultancy and Extension

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources

V. Student Support and Progression

W. Goaernance, Leadership €t Management

VII. Innooations and Best Practices

100

350

150

100

100

100

100

2A0

780

240

220

220

180

170

2.00

2.23

1..60

2.20

2.20

1.80

1,.70

Total
7

)zo, = 1000
i=7

7

Z(CrWGP,) = 2010

B

o

o This certification is valid for a period of Fioe years with effect from May o].,2o7so An institutional cGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.01 - 4.00 denotes A gade t
a

ii: :il
'i' ;iui


