





#### राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

#### NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

# Gertificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the

National Assessment and Accreditation Council

on the recommendation of the duly appointed

Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the

Jayprakash Education Society's

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahavidyalaya

Jagon, Dist. Kolhapur, affiliated to Shivaji University. Maharasht

Peth Vadgaon, Dist. Kolhapur, affiliated to Shivaji University, Maharashtra as Accredited

with CSPA of 2.01 on four point scale

at B grade valid up to April 30, 2020

Date: May 01, 2015











### राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

#### NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

## **Quality Profile**

Name of the Institution : Jayprakash Education Society's

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahavidyalaya

Place: Peth Vadgaon, Dist. Kolhapur, Maharashtra

		alleelle		
	Criteria	Weightage (W <sub>i</sub> )	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (CrWGP,)	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (CrWGP; /W;)
I.	Curricular Aspects	100	200	2.00
II.	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	350	780	2.23
III.	Research, Consultancy and Extension	150	240	1.60
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	220	2.20
V.	Student Support and Progression	100	220	2.20
VI.	Governance, Leadership & Management	100	180	1.80
VII.	Innovations and Best Practices	100	170	1.70
	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} w_i = 1000$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (Cr WGP_i) = 2010$	

Grade = B

Descriptor =

GOOD



Obspace w Director

Date: May 01, 2015

This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from May 01, 2015
 An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.01 - 4.00 denotes A grade